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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

Bakish Robert M

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

AVID TECHNOLOGY, INC. [ AVID ]

(Last) (First)
AVID TECHNOLOGY, INC.
75 NETWORK DRIVE

(Middle)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
12/01/2014

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)

BURLINGTON MA 01803

(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 1,000 A | $12.27 185,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 200 A | $12.29 186,086 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 2,800 A | $12.35 188,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 3,200 A | $12.45 192,086 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 800 A $12.5 192,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 8,000 A | $12.55 200,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 2,500 A | $12.57 203,386 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 5,500 A $12.6 208,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 2,500 A | $12.65 211,386 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 1,500 A | $12.67 212,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 350 A $12.7 213,236 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 1,421 A | $12.72 214,657 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 500 A | $12.75 215,157 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 1,400 A | $12.77 216,557 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 6,079 A $12.8 222,636 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 4,389 A | $12.84 227,025 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 p 2,350 A | $12.85 229,375 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 3 311 A | $12.86 229,686 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 3,200 A | $12.87 232,886 D
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 8,000 A | $12.67 8,000 I By
Daughter
Common Stock 12/01/2014 P 4,000 A | $12.72 4,000 I By
Daughter
Common Stock 12/02/2014 p 2,000 A | $13.03 234,886 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001347876
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000896841

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?61'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lpﬁltlré ?1)ansac ‘tglfﬁﬁf X,Ed the purchase of securitﬁ'gsoﬁ‘}t/ml%aﬂ%%%{i)ng gerson on behalﬁ?Q‘ '{'Ft;%asughter, who shares the Reporting%{édeg{'%%usehold.(lﬂjsetrR%bortin% Segsl S H%claimg re%‘#ggl ovglﬁvg%rf%h(')
the shares held, 1< daughter, and this report should not be deemed an admission that ths porting Person is the beneficial owneggfgﬁgwﬁggs shares for purppge iﬁsction 16(Br( gﬁ._nx)oth I puipose.
. Disposed | and 4) | Reported

Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 | / /IJ AD ! Att ! finstr, 4) I

s/ Jason A. Duva as orney-
and 5) - - Y= 12/02/2014

in-Fact for Robert M. Bakish
ignatureAvhBamorting Person Date

*

*

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities|benefigially owned directly jor indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) Date Expiration

of
** Intentiona] misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute FedeP@%€rinYinal YifMtidriPbe¢ F¥rrisabla gPathd 15 . Site 7pfRbgres

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



